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Name:   

Test date(s)       ID:   

Test Form(s):                                                         Tested By 

Program of Study: Semester  

 

If no high school GPA is available, then only test scores will be used to determine placement. 

PLACEMENT SCORES SUBJECT TO CHANGE PENDING ARKANSAS HIGHER EDUCATION COORDINATING BOARD
                                                                                                      

              Unweighted High School GPA 
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Score 

TEST 
TYPE 

TEST 
SCORE  

<2.6 2.6-2.99 3.0+ 

 ACT 
NG ACCUPLR 

CLASSIC ACCUPLR 
SAT 

19+ 
251+ 
83+ 
26+ 

English Composition I 

 ACT 
NG ACCUPLR 

CLASSIC ACCUPLR 
SAT 

17-18 
243-250 

75-82 
22-25 

English Composition I 
with Accelerated 
Reading/Writing* 

English Composition I 

 ACT 
NG ACCUPLR 

CLASSIC ACCUPLR 
SAT 

14-16 
235-242 

66-74 
17-21 

English Composition I with 
Accelerated Reading/Writing* 

English Composition I 

 

 ACT 
NG ACCUPLR 

CLASSIC ACCUPLR 
SAT 

13 
229+ 
38+ 
14 

English score for Technical or Manufacturing Programs 

Al
ge

br
a 

 ACT 
NG ACCUPLR QAS 
CLASSIC ACCUPLR 

SAT 

19+ 
249+ 
77+ 

500+ 

College Algebra or College Mathematics 

 ACT 
NG ACCUPLR QAS 
CLASSIC ACCUPLR 

SAT 

17-18 
240-248 

63-76 
420-490 

College Algebra w/ 
Lab or  

College Math 

College Algebra 
or  

College Math 

College Algebra 
or  

College Math 

 ACT 
NG ACCUPLR QAS 
CLASSIC ACCUPLR 

SAT 

16 
233-239 

42-62 
390-410 

Intermediate 
Algebra or College 
Math with Lab 

Intermediate 
Algebra or College 
Math with Lab 

Intermediate 
Algebra or  
College Math  

  ACT 
NG ACCUPLR QAS 
CLASSIC ACCUPLR 

SAT 

15 
220-232 

41 
370-380 

Beg Algebra or 
Tech Math or 
College Math with 
Lab 

Beg Algebra or 
Tech Math or 
College Math with 
Lab 

Beg Algebra or 
Tech Math or 
College Math  

  ACT 
NG ACCUPLR QAS 
CLASSIC ACCUPLR 

SAT 

14 
228 or below 
40 or below 

369 or below 

Retest for Algebra Placement 


